REED SWITCH – PISTON TYPE
www.gemssensors.com K-8
FS-380 Series – Compact Flow Switch
for High Inline Pressures
Flow Rate Settings: 0.25 GPM to 2.00 GPM
Port Size: 3/8˝ NPT Male
Primary Construction Material: Brass or Stainless Steel
Setting Type: Fixed

Electrical Termination                                                 No. 22 AWG, 24˝ to 26˝ Polymeric leads
*See “Electrical Data” on Page D-4 for more information.
How To Order – Standard Models
Specify Part Number based on fl ow settings.
U.L. Recognized
File No. E31926
Dimensions
Pressure Drop – Typical
Gems FS-380
4.0˝
(102 mm)
1.25˝
(32 mm)
FLOW
7/8˝ -HEX
Gems FS-380
3.45˝
(88 mm)
0.85˝
(22 mm)
1.00˝
(25 mm)
3/4˝ -HEX
FLOW
11/16˝ -HEX
4.02˝
(102 mm)
0.86˝
(22 mm)
1.13˝
(29 mm)
FLOW
14
12
10
8
6
4
2
0
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
FLOW RATE - GPM
PS
I D
RO
P
SPRING 170342
SPRING 10397
sgnitteSwolF
MPG ssarB BrassleetSsselniatS
52.0 234861 299971
05.0 334861 399971
00.1 434861 499971
05.1 534861 599971
00.2 353871 699971
192562
192563